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meal
Not attending

appologies
Borhani, Navid. ercoftac@epfl.ch X X X 1
Braza, M. Marianna.Braza@imft.fr X X X
Castilla, Roberto. castilla@mf.upc.edu X X
Choi, Kwing-So. Kwing-so.Choi@nottingham.ac.uk X X 1
Comte, Pierre. Pierre.Comte@lea.univ-poitiers.fr X X
Dick, Erik. Erik.Dick@UGent.be X X 1
Geuzaine, Philippe. philippe.geuzaine@cenaero.be X
Gromke, Christof. gromke@slf.ch X X X 1
Hamalainen, Jari. Jari.Hamalainen@uku.fi X X
Hanifi, Ardeshir. ardeshir.hanifi@foi.se X
Hirsch, Charles. charles.hirsch@ercoftac.be X X X X 1
Hunt, Julian. jcrh@cpom.ucl.ac.uk X
Hutton, Anthony. anthony.hutton@airbus.com X X X X 2
Jakirlic, Suad. s.jakirlic@sla.tu-darmstadt.de X X X X 1
Koumoutsakos, Petros. petros@ethz.ch X
Lea, Chris. chris.leabuxton@btinternet.com X X 1
Leduc, Julien. Julien.Leduc@andritz.com X
Leschziner, Michael. mike.leschziner@imperial.ac.uk X X X X 1
Marongiu, Jean-Christophe jean-christophe.marongiu@vatech-hydro.ch X X
Nowakowski, Andrew A.F.Nowakowski@sheffield.ac.uk X X X X 1
Oliemans, René. oliemans@globalxs.nl X X X X 1
Ooms, Gijs. G.Ooms@tudelft.nl X X
Parlange, Marc. marc.parlange@epfl.ch X
Puttgen, Hans. hans.puttgen@epfl.ch X
Redondo, Jose. redondo@fa.upc.edu X X X
Reichl, Christoph. Christoph.Reichl@ait.ac.at X X X 1
Rodi, Wolfgang. rodi@ifh.uni-karlsruhe.de X X X X 2
Sawley, Mark. mark.sawley@epfl.ch X
Seoud, Richard. richard.seoud-ieo@ercoftac.org X X X X 1
Sommerfeld, Martin. martin.sommerfeld@iw.uni-halle.de X X X 1
Tardu, Sedat. Sedat.Tardu@hmg.inpg.fr X X X
Tomboulides, Ananias. ananiast@googlemail.com X X X 1
van Steenhoven, Anton. A.A.v.Steenhoven@tue.nl X
Violeau, Damien. damien.violeau@edf.fr X
Vlachos, Nicholas. vlachos@mie.uth.gr X X X
von Terzi, Dominic. vonterzi@its.uni-karlsruhe.de X X X 1
Wallin, Stefan. stefan.wallin@foi.se X

23 19


